Join us for intersectional and inclusive
discussions of great feminist works in
literature, speech, film, and more!
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Hosted by GSWS

BI-WEEKLY MEETINGS
UNIVERSITY HALL | ADP CENTER
ROOM 1145 WEDNESDAYS AT 2:30-4 P.M

Open to all
genders,
identities,

orientations,
races, etc.




Conversations in Feminism

Our Goal: Our group's mission is to provide an inclusive and open environment to
students who are interested in learning more about social activism and feminist
issues through great feminist pieces. Before each meeting, we will all individually
either read or view a selected work that will be provided through free pdfs or
links. During the meetings, we will discuss our thoughts, ideas brought up, and
more. We intend to use this space as an opportunity to learn more about
intersectional feminism and to facilitate growth as activists.

Meeting Dates

01/26/22
02/09/22
02/23/22
03/09/22
03/23/22
04/06/22
04/20/22
05/11/22

Facilitated by
GSWS Interns:
Claudia Martillo

and Angela
D'Alessandro

Room Number

University Hall | ADP center Room 1145
University Hall | ADP center Room 1145
University Hall | ADP center Room 1145
University Hall | ADP center Room 1120
University Hall | ADP center Room 1120
University Hall | ADP center Room 1120

University Hall | ADP center Room 1120

University Hall | ADP center Room 1120

GroupMe chat QR
Code
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