



BI-WEEKLY MEETINGS UNIVERSITY HALL | ADP CENTER ROOM 1145 WEDNESDAYS AT 2:30-4 P.M

Open to all genders, identities, orientations, races, etc.



Conversations in Feminism

Our Goal: Our group's mission is to provide an inclusive and open environment to students who are interested in learning more about social activism and feminist issues through great feminist pieces. Before each meeting, we will all individually either read or view a selected work that will be provided through free pdfs or links. During the meetings, we will discuss our thoughts, ideas brought up, and more. We intend to use this space as an opportunity to learn more about intersectional feminism and to facilitate growth as activists.

Meeting Dates	Room Number
01/26/22	University Hall ADP center Room 1145
02/09/22	University Hall ADP center Room 1145
02/23/22	University Hall ADP center Room 1145
03/09/22	University Hall ADP center Room 1120
03/23/22	University Hall ADP center Room 1120
04/06/22	University Hall ADP center Room 1120
04/20/22	University Hall ADP center Room 1120
05/11/22	University Hall ADP center Room 1120

GroupMe chat QR Code

Facilitated by
GSWS Interns:
Claudia Martillo
and Angela
D'Alessandro

